Type Ways Length Bolts Weight
2023
Price
Type Ways Length Bolts Weight
2023
Price
EB/4 4 240mm M10 Brass 1.5 kg £67.78 EB/4L1 4 410mm M10 Brass 2 kg £113.77
EB/6 6 320mm M10 Brass 1.8 kg £78.29 EB/6L1 6 490mm M10 Brass 2.3 kg £124.27
EB/8 8 400mm M10 Brass 2.3 kg £88.79 EB/8L1 8 570mm M10 Brass 2.8 kg £134.78
EB/10 10 480mm M10 Brass 3 kg £99.29 EB/10L1 10 650mm M10 Brass 3.5 kg £145.28
EB/12 12 560mm M10 Brass 3.3 kg £109.80 EB/12L1 12 730mm M10 Brass 3.8 kg £155.78
EB/16 16 720mm M10 Brass 4.8 kg £130.80 EB/16L1 16 890mm M10 Brass 5.3 kg £176.79
EB/18 18 840mm M10 Brass 5.0 kg £158.45 EB/18L1 18 1010mm M10 BRASS 5.5kg £204.44
EB/20 20 920mm M10 Brass 5.2 kg £168.95 EB/20L1 20 1090mm M10 Brass 5.7 kg £214.94
EB/24 24 1080mm M10 Brass 6.7 kg £189.96 EB/24L1 24 1250mm M10 Brass 7.2 kg £235.95
EB/30 30 1320mm M10 Brass 8.3 kg £221.47 EB/30L1 30 1490mm M10 Brass 8.8 kg £267.46
EB/32 32 1400mm M10 Brass 9.5 kg £231.97 EB/32L1 32 1570mm M10 Brass 10 kg £277.96
EB/36 36 1600mm M10 Brass 10 kg £284.63 EB/36L1 36 1770mm M10 Brass 10.5 kg £330.62
EB/40 40 1760mm M10 Brass 11 kg £305.64 EB/40L1 40 1930mm M10 Brass 12 kg £351.63
EB/42 42 1840mm M10 Brass 11.5 kg £316.14 EB/42L1 42 2010mm M10 Brass 12 kg £362.13
EB/45 45 1960mm M10 Brass 12 kg £331.90 EB/45L1 45 2130mm M10 Brass 12.5 kg £377.89
EB/48 48 2080mm M10 Brass 12.5 kg £347.65 EB/48L1 48 2250mm M10 Brass 13 kg £393.64
EB/54 54 2320mm M10 Brass 13.5 kg £379.16 EB/54L1 54 2490mm M10 Brass 14 kg £425.15
Type Ways Length Bolts Weight
2023
Price
EB/4L2 4 580mm M10 Brass 2.5 kg £159.76
EB/6L2 6 660mm M10 Brass 2.8 kg £170.26
EB/8L2 8 740mm M10 Brass 3.3 kg £180.77
EB/10L2 10 820mm M10 Brass 4 kg £191.27
EB/12L2 12 900mm M10 Brass 4.3 kg £201.77
EB/16L2 16 1060mm M10 Brass 5.8 kg £222.78
EB/18L2 18 1180mm M10 Brass 6.0 kg £250.43
EB/20L2 20 1260mm M10 Brass 6.2 kg £260.93
EB/24L2 24 1420mm M10 Brass 7.7 kg £281.93
EB/30L2 30 1660mm M10 Brass 9.3 kg £313.44
EB/32L2 32 1740mm M10 Brass 10.5 kg £323.95
EB/36L2 36 1940mm M10 Brass 11 kg £376.61
EB/40L2 40 2100mm M10 Brass 12.5 kg £397.62
EB/42L2 42 2180mm M10 Brass 12.5 kg £408.12
EB/45L2 45 2300mm M10 Brass 13 kg £423.87
EB/48L2 48 2420mm M10 Brass 13.5 kg £439.63
EB/54L2 54 2660mm M10 Brass 14.5 kg £471.14
Standard Earth Bars Single Isolation Link Earth Bars
Double Isolation Link Earth Bars
Jointing Bar
Jointing Bar used to extend any of our